
ROLES  
León
Oronte*
Tamino+
Bill
Matt of the Mint
Arnold+
Gingerbread Witch
Nemorino*
Jack
Peter Quint*
Sancho
Count Almaviva+
Alfred
Ramiro+
*- denotes cover
+- denotes scenes

COLIN MILLER
T E N O R

The Ghosts of Versailles
Alcina
Die Zauberflöte
Flight
The Threepenny Opera
Guillaume Tell
Hänsel und Gretel
L’Elisir D’Amore
Into the Woods
The Turn of the Screw
Man of La Mancha
Il barbiere di Siviglia
Die Fledermaus
La Cenerentola

The Shepherd School of Music
The Shepherd School of Music
The Shepherd School of Music
Janiec Opera Company
Janiec Opera Company
Rivers School
New England Conservatory
Boston Opera Collaborative
Janiec Opera Company
Janiec Opera Company
Janiec Opera Company
New England Conservatory
New England Conservatory
New England Conservatory

AWARDS
The Renée Fleming Endowed Scholarship in Voice
Colorado/Wyoming District Winner
National Finalist

The Shepherd School of Music
Laffont Competition
The Jimmy Awards

CONCERTS
Handel’s Messiah
An Evening of Jerome Kern with Andy Einhorn
Commencement Concert
Into the Holidays
An Evening of George Gershwin
Concert with Patti LuPone
Annual Scholarship Gala
An Evening of Cole Porter

Brevard Music Center
Janiec Opera Company
New England Conservatory
New England Conservatory
Janiec Opera Company
Brevard Music Center
New England Conservatory
Janiec Opera Company

2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022

EDUCATION
The Rice University Shepherd School of Music
New England Conservatory
The Janiec Opera Company 
Young Voices of the Santa Fe Opera

Master of Music
Bachelor of Music - academic honors
Young Artist
Artist

2024-2026
2019-2024

2022, 2023, 2024
2016-2019

2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021
2021

2024
2022
2019

DIRECTORS COACHESTEACHERSCONDUCTORS MASTERCLASSES
Dean Anthony

Steven Goldstein
Van Kaplan

Crystal Manich
Patricia Racette

Craig Kier
Louis Lohraseb

Ben Manis
Joseph Mechavich

Steven Reineke
Robert Tweten
Steven White

Kathleen Clawson
Nova Thomas*

Bradley Williams
*current

Jason Ferrante
Nino Sanikidze
Cameron Stowe
Justin Williams

Sari Gruber
Patti LuPone

Ryan McKinny
Lucas Meachem


