COLIN MILLER



ROLES

León	The Ghosts of Versailles	The Shepherd School of Music	2025
Oronte*	Alcina	The Shepherd School of Music	2025
Tamino+	Die Zauberflöte	The Shepherd School of Music	2024
Bill	Flight	Janiec Opera Company	2024
Matt of the Mint	The Threepenny Opera	Janiec Opera Company	2024
Arnold+	Guillaume Tell	Rivers School	2023
Gingerbread Witch	Hänsel und Gretel	New England Conservatory	2023
Nemorino*	L'Elisir D'Amore	Boston Opera Collaborative	2023
Jack	Into the Woods	Janiec Opera Company	2023
Peter Quint*	The Turn of the Screw	Janiec Opera Company	2023
Sancho	Man of La Mancha	Janiec Opera Company	2022
Count Almaviva+	Il barbiere di Siviglia	New England Conservatory	2022
Alfred	Die Fledermaus	New England Conservatory	2021
Ramiro+	La Cenerentola	New England Conservatory	2021

*- denotes cover

+- denotes scenes

AWARDS

The Renée Fleming Endowed Scholarship in Voice	The Shepherd School of Music	2024
Colorado/Wyoming District Winner	Laffont Competition	2022
National Finalist	The Jimmy Awards	2019
CONCERTS		
Handel's Messiah	Brevard Music Center	2024
An Francisco of Language Kana with Angle Finham	Inning Onesa Comment	2024

An Evening of Jerome Kern with Andy Einhorn	Janiec Opera Company	2024
Commencement Concert	New England Conservatory	2024
Into the Holidays	New England Conservatory	2023
An Evening of George Gershwin	Janiec Opera Company	2023
Concert with Patti LuPone	Brevard Music Center	2023
Annual Scholarship Gala	New England Conservatory	2023
An Evening of Cole Porter	Janiec Opera Company	2022

EDUCATION

The Rice University Shepherd School of Music	Master of Music	2024-2026
New England Conservatory	Bachelor of Music -	academic honors 2019-2024
The Janiec Opera Company	Young Artist	2022, 2023, 2024
Young Voices of the Santa Fe Opera	Artist	2016-2019

DIRECTORS

Dean Anthony	Craig Kier
Steven Goldstein	Louis Lohraseb
Van Kaplan	Ben Manis
Crystal Manich	Joseph Mechavich
Patricia Racette	Steven Reineke
	Robert Tweten
	Steven White

CONDUCTORS TEACHERS

Kathleen Clawson	
Nova Thomas*	
Bradley Williams	
*current	

COACHES MAST

Jason Ferrante	
Nino Sanikidze	
Cameron Stowe	
Justin Williams	

MASTERCLASSES Sari Gruber

Sari Gruber Patti LuPone Ryan McKinny Lucas Meachem